HBl4 High bay series -
100W/150W/200W
LED linear HIGH BAY
Etlin-Daniels Linear High Bay Fixture offers a
classic Fluorescent Linear High Bay housing with
the same size and shape as a T8 Fluorescent fixture
and improved with exceptional 100+ LPW output. The
hbl4 series performance and value optimized fixture

2. 3ft Support Chain (2)
Mounting Kits
ordering information - HB series
size wattage voltage CCT dimmable lens finish mounting accessories
L - linear 100
150
200
CH - chain
sc - susp. cable
st - stem
br - bracket
pir - pir sensor
mi - micro. sensor
1 = 120V
U = 120-277V
3 = 347V
4 = 4100K
5 = 5000K
6 = 6500K
D = YES
N = NO
0 = 0-10V
WH = white
BL = black
gr = grey
F = frosted
c = clear
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (OPTICAL DATA) PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (ELECTRICAL DATA)
FEATURES
CATALOG # TYPE
DATEPROJECT
PREPARED BY
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (Others)
INSTALLATION METHOD intelligent controlfixture colour
additional INFORMATION
LED TYPE
AC120V˜
277V340 PCS >90% 50˜60Hz >99% <20%
LED QTY CCT CRIBEAM
ANGLE
INPUT

5400
Model: HBL4-150U5N          LED linear high bay
ordering information - HB series
size wattage voltage CCT dimmable lens finish mounting accessories
L - linear 100
150
200
CH - chain
sc - susp. cable
st - stem
br - bracket
pir - pir sensor
mi - micro. sensor
1 = 120V
U = 120-277V
3 = 347V
4 = 4100K
5 = 5000K
6 = 6500K
D = YES
N = NO
0 = 0-10V
WH = white
BL = black
gr = grey
F = frosted
c = clear
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (OPTICAL DATA) PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (ELECTRICAL DATA)
FEATURES
CATALOG # TYPE
DATEPROJECT
PREPARED BY
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (Others)
INSTALLATION METHOD intelligent controlfixture colour
additional INFORMATION
LED TYPE
AC120V˜
277V440 PCS >90% 50˜60Hz >99% <20%
LED QTY CCT CRIBEAM
ANGLE
INPUT

6700
Model: HBL4-200U5N          LED linear high bay
ordering information - HB series
size wattage voltage CCT dimmable lens finish mounting accessories
L - linear 100
150
200
CH - chain
sc - susp. cable
st - stem
br - bracket
pir - pir sensor
mi - micro. sensor
1 = 120V
U = 120-277V
3 = 347V
4 = 4100K
5 = 5000K
6 = 6500K
D = YES
N = NO
0 = 0-10V
WH = white
BL = black
gr = grey
F = frosted
c = clear